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

BREEZE & SNOOK T3- -

A. D KENWORTHY & CO..
0802-0- 4 92(1 St.. Leuti. Tabor 667.

Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms and professional men condensed and clas-
sified for ready reference- - For rates by the month or year, or other
information, telephone The Oregonian, Main 7070 or A 6095, House 29.

ACCOUNTANTS.
JULIUS R. BLACK, public accountant,

auditor. Income tax service. Concord
bldg.. 2d' and Stark. Phone Main i443.

ADDING MACHINES.
$13 BUYS adding machine, adds 7 figures.

51 Corbett bldg. Marshall 537.

ALTERATIONS.
LADIES- - tailoring: perfect fitting; work

guar. I. Reubin. 40S Bush & Lane bldg.
AM8AYEKS AND ANALYSTS.

MONTANA ASSAY OFFICE, 142 Second
Gold, silver and platinum bought.

ATTORNEY.
E. W. EASTMAN, lawyer and notary pub-

lic, 34 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
BATH S.

DR. McMAHON'S baths. Portland. Steam,
showers, plunges, tubs, all 4or 3oc Tell
your friends. Fourth and Washington.

CHIROPRACTIC, steam baths and mas-
sage, loth, floor Broadway bldg. Mar-sha- ll

31S7. Dr. Laure E. DowniiTg.

CARPET SWEEPERS REPAIRED.
AUTHORIZED Bissell carpet sweeper

533 Morrison st. Bd.r. 2538.

"CELLCXOID BUTTONS.
THE 1RWIN-HODSO- COMPANY.

387 Washington. Broadway 434. A 1234.

CHIROPODISTS.
Come to Dr. Gartner, footFEET HURT

foof areha made to order. 341 SwetianO
bldg.. Fifth and Washington. Main l8l

DR. O. O. FLETCHER Foot troubles sci-
entifically corrected. Lady assistant.
512 Morgan bldg. Main 87(52.

CHIROPODISTS ARCH SPECIALISTS.
WILLIAM, Estelle and Florello De Veny.

The only scientific chiropodists and arch
specialists in the city. Parlors 302 Ger-ling- er

bldg. s. W. corner Second and
Alder. Phone Main 1301.

CHIROPRACTIC.
DR. McMAHON'S chlropract.c speaks for

itself Portland, 11th year.
COLLECTIONS.

NETH & CO.. Worcester bldg. Main IT'.Ki.
No collections, no charges. Estab: 11)00.

DANCING.
SUMMERS' dancing academy, balroom and

stage dancing; private lessons day and
evening. Dancing Tuesday and Saturday.
Manchester hall, 85,i Fifth st. Broad-
way 3590.

MISS DOROTHY RASMUSSEN Ballroom
and stage dancing. 010 Eilers building,
Wash., between 4th and 5th. Main 1123.

DENTISTRY.
nCW TIQTPY DR A- - w- - KEEXE, 351
Ur.r. ! !Ol 11 I Washington st. Withoutpain. Latest nerve - blocking method.

DOG AND CAT HOSPITAI
ROSE CITY VETERINARY HOSPITAL.

East 7th and Grant sts. Both phones;
day and night service: 3 veterinarians.

ELECTRICAL REPAIRING.

IlliHill
MOTORS REWOUND Repaired

and
Bought and Sold.

NICHOLS ELECTRICAL WORKS
Phone 527-- i 2Uo Main st.

H. M. H. ELECTRICAL CO..
31 N. 1st St.. Portfand. Or. Re-
winding and electric repairing
a specialty. New or used mo-
tors. Broadway 1045. A 1040

ELECTRIC MOTORS.Bought, sold, rented and repaired
Walker Electric Works. 413 P. urn sidecorner Tenth at. Broadway 5074

JEWELRY REPAIRING.
JEWELRY repaired and mfg. for thetrade. Ross & Co.. Inc. M. Mu?covitzmgr., Mohawk bldg.. 3d and Morrison'

WHOLESALERS AND
KNOIVEERS AND MILL SITPLIKS.

TUB M. L. KLINE CO., Front.
GRAIN MERCHANTS.

PACIFIC GRAIN CO.. Board ot Trade bids.
HATS AND CAPS.

TH AN H AUSE R HAT CO.. 53-5- 5 Front Ft.

TAINTS, OILS AND GLASS.
W. P. l'ULLER CO.. Front and Morrison.
RASill'SSEN & CO.. Second and Taylor.

MONUMENTS.

PORTLAND MARBLE WORKS
5(16 4th ot., opl. City Hall. NKU BROS

P'--r QLAeSING granite: miITJ THIRD AT HAOiSONSTR

NEW TODAY.

Orders solicited for the
purchase of

LAURELHURST

LOTS

TO BE SOLD AT AUCTION

SATURDAY, DEC. 11TII

WAKEFIELD, FRIES & CO.

83 Fourth St.

Ladies Save- our old carpets, nigs and
woolen clothing. Let us uiuke Dew rug

for you.

las fe. lU t. I'botia kZ. &5&0.

WE CALL A'D DELIVER
The oldest. and beat equipped factory la
the northwest. Fluff and rag rugs
woven. All sizes. Carpets cleaned, etc.

For Mail Orders bend for liooklet

100k200
WHST 5nrc TRACKAGE, CLOSE IX.

FOl'H-STOB- V BRICK HI II.UI.Nli
O.N Kt'AKTEH BLOCK.

WI'IH ROOM FOR ADDITION.
BIG SAVING ON BUII-DINf-J COST

BY PIBCHAPK Ob' THIS
r V : PROI'EKTV.

. R. J. O'Neil ,

7I BOAHD OK TRADE BlILHING.
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

$5400. $2000 down, balance on pay-- I
mentfl. East GG1 or East 8038 evenings.

ROSE CITY.
y, bungalow type; fine living

room, dining room, kitchen, 1 bedroom
and bath 1st floor; hardwood floors ; 3
bedrooms 2d floor; furnace, garage, fuH
lot; $6000.

POIN DEXTER, 20S Selling bldg.
Main 1S00. Residence East 6771.

WEST SIDE SNAP.
house, 4GxlO0 lot. on Davis St.,

near 21st; one block from Washington
and adjoining one of the finest apart-
ment houses in the city. Price for
quick sale $5000.

BROWN & GRANT.
201-- 2 Fenton Bldg. Broadway 5222.

$150 CASH ONLY $150.
house in Hawthorne, just offcar line. House has entrance ball, liv-

ing room, dining room, kitchen and bath.
Two nice bedrooms on second floor. Hard
surface in and paid. Ba lance $20 per
month and 7 per cent interest.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCK EXCH,

$3400. NEAR JEFFERSON 3400.
HIGH SCHOOL.

Colonial in fine condition: cor-
ner, one block to car ; very easy terms.
Now vacant.
THE FRED A. JACOBS COMPANY,

104 Fifth Street. Main 6M5.
COMPLETE SACRIFICE.

7 large rooms, finished in white, pink
of condition, furnace, paved street, sewers
in; a real buy for $4300. This house
would cost $HK0 tori'av. Photo at office.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO-

308 Board of Trade Bldg.
A 6 OR bungalow or Dutch Colo

nial in Laurelhurst, Portland Heights or
Westover. Will pay up to $1.1.000; must
be 50x1-0- corner or larser inside lot, and
worth the monev. Submit to

M BTZGER-PARKE- R CO.. v
Oak St. Broadway ."35.

ROiE CITY DISTRICT.
Cozy four-roo- bungalow; garage,

pood lota. This place is not quite com-
pleted, but handy man can finish it.
Owner leaving city immediately. Will
sacrifice. $1750. Terms. Phone Tabor
71 74.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN
IN LA L'RKLH L'RriT.

One of thj very choicest in the dis-
trict. Come out today and inspect thisbeautiful place. Cal for the key at
Laurelhurst tract office. East 39th and
G:isan sta. Phone Tabor 3433.

modern home, furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors, full cement basement,
corner lot, improvements paid, close In
on 2Gth ; $5000, $1000 cash,- rent terms
on balance. Interstarte Land Co., 24S
Stark st. Main 54L'9.

LAURELHURST HOME.
PRICE ONLY $0750.

Very choice location, all hardwood
floors, 6 years old. Owner gone. Ke.v
at Laurelhurst tract office. East i)Itij
and Gltsan sts. Phone Tabor 34.'J3.

ROSE CITY.
Below the hill, north of Randy. 1 Sblocks, tho choice location of this dis-

trict: Iirj parage; you'll like this one.
THE FRED A. JACOBS COMPANY.

104 Fifth Street. Main KMr.
WANT car. lot or acreage, to tne cash, firtpayment, new bath, $U50, at

K. Morris. 1 blocks south of Sandy
blvd.. near tiSth. 5 rooms. 125 Halsev.
$3'J50. Owner. "J01 McKay bldg. Also

eight-roo- and house.
WEST SI DR.

Substantial modern and vrry well
residence with garaffe in

desirable neighborhood. 6118 Marshall,
near 22d. Donald Macleod, 302 Title &
Trust bldg.
IKVINGTON, V BLK. BDWY. CAit.lrvington lovely home, central en-
trance. 8 beautiful rooms: gunjroom:
perfect condition: less than $0000.- Yes,
taraKe. Hast 419.

KENTON' BARGAIN.
To settle estate. new buncalow.

' ,1unt completed; 5 2.xl)0 lots, cleared.
24S Halleck St.. :t blocka west of Kenton
hotel: $3.H0. t'erms. Owner on premises.

LAURBLlll'RST.
R rooms, Dutch colonial, modern, com-

plete: 2 fireplaces, elesrant plumbing,
double carafe; easy terms If desired:near park. Phone owner. Tabor 080.

KKAR JEWRSON H1UH.
mod., full lot, fruit, no rots.,

straight contract like rent: oniy $2200.
J.'iOO. Marshall 3:!.V.

.1. B. ROC If CO.
house. r0xl00, improve-

ments- all 1n and paid: house in good
condition: $nnol; $700 cash. $25 per mo.
Interstate Land Co., Stark, st. Main
r.42!).

$10M CASH. TERMS, BUYS ALBERTA
furnished bungalow, 5 rooms, modern.
Paved street, block to car R.
W'. Cary, 1210 N". W. Bank bldg. Main

$oO CASH. 6 rooms, fireplace, furnace,
sleeping porch, cement basemeyt. pa
rage, rrt)xl", close to car, $3900. R. W.
Cary. 121 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 164:.

ALAMEDA PARK. square Colo
nial nouse. very attractive, well-bui- lt
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